
 

Friday Flyer Date: 3 May 2024 

 Monday 6 May 2024—Bank 
Holiday — School Closed 

 Tuesday 7 May 2024–
Thursday 16 May 2024—Year 6 
SATS Breakfast Club—more        
information to follow. 

 Wednesday 8 May 2024—   
Year 3 Bikeability—Children taking 
part have been notified. 

 Thursday 9 May 2024—Year 4 
Bikeability—Children taking part 
have been notified. 

 Monday 13 May—Thursday 16 
May 2024—Year 6 SATS week 

 Half Term—School closes to      
children on Friday 24 May 2024 
and re-opens on Monday 3 June 
2024. 

THINGS TO LOOK FORWARD    
TO 

TELEPHONE: 
INFANTS: 01536 906699 
 
JUNIORS: 01536 906699  
 
 
EMAIL:  
INFANTS: 
parentsrvis@rothwell.pfschools.org.uk 
 
JUNIORS 

parents.rjs@rothwell.pfschools.org.uk 
 

FOLLOW US FOR UPDATES: 

 Friday 10 May 2024—Saturn 
Class will be holding a cake sale at 
break time to raise funds for their 
guinea pigs 

 Wednesday 15 May 2024—  
Year 1—Legoland Discovery     
Centre Trip 

 Friday 17 May 2024—Year 6—

Drayton Manor Trip 

 Monday 20 May 2024—         
Reception—Hamerton Zoo Trip 

 Wednesday 22 May 2024—
Natter & Nibbles at 1.30pm at  
Infant School—please see attached 
poster 

 Thursday 23 May 2024—

Junior School May Fayre, starting 

at 1.30pm, more information to    

follow. 

CONTACT 
INFORMATION 

Attendance this week is  

RVIS 93.5% RJS 94.1%   

Attendance this term is 

RVIS 92.8% RJS 93.4% 

ATTENDANCE 

Twitter: @rothwellschools 

Facebook: RothwellSchools 

Instagram: RothwellSchools 

PHONE CALL HOME 

 REMINDERS AND INFORMATION 

MY CHILD AT SCHOOL APP 

Please can all parents/carers ensure 

you have downloaded the My Child at 

School App (MCAS).  If you have any 

queries, then please contact the        

relevant School Office. 

 Please see attached copy of the 

Talk for Writing information sheet. 

Junior School Open Lessons 

 Friday 10 May 2024—Effective 

Maths open lesson at the Juniors 

School from 11am-12pm 

 Wednesday 22 May 2024—

Talk for Writing open lesson at the 

Juniors School from 9.30am-

10.30am. 

Infant School Talk 

 Friday 17 May 2024—Talk for 

Writing book look at the Infants 

School at 2.45pm. 

WEEKLY UPDATE 

PARKING 

Please can we ask parents to be     

mindful when parking outside of the 

school.  We have received a number of 

complaints regarding double parking 

and the blocking of driveways.  Thank 

you for your consideration. 

RVIS: Kai F YR 

RJS: Laine N Y3/Ade O Y6 


